Position

OI-Cr Non Instr-Intersessions

Overload - Cr Instructional

Dept. Chair - Psychology

Faculty-Cr Hrly Non Teaching

Faculty Substitutes-Credit

Dept. Chair - Psychology

Professor-Psychology

Adj Faculty-Cr Instruction

Other Positions Held

Overload -Cr Non
Instructional, Overload
-Cr Non Instructional,
Professor-Psychology

Professor-Psychology

Faculty Substitutes-
Credit, OI-Cr Instr-

Intersessions, Overload

- Cr Instructional,
Overload -Cr Non

Instructional, Overload-

Dept. Chair Reassign,
Professor-Psychology

Professor-Psychology

OI-Cr Instr-
Intersessions,
Professor-Psychology

OI-Cr Instr-
Intersessions, OI-Cr
Non Instr-
Intersessions, OI-Cr
Non Instr-

Intersessions, Overload

-Cr Non Instructional,
Overload-Dept. Chair
Reassign, Professor-
Psychology

Adj Faculty-Cr
Instruction, Adj
Faculty-Cr
Intersessions, Faculty
Substitutes-Credit,
Faculty-Cr Hrly Non
Teaching

Community College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Department

Psychology, Education

Psychology, Education

Psychology, Education

Psychology, Education

Psychology, Education

Psychology, Education

Psychology, Education

Psychology, Education

Total Wages

$136,402

$108,319

$107,413

$105,631

$102,551

$98,092

$97,302

$35,972

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$23,241

$20,839

$20,769

$16,017

$20,353

$19,966

$19,877

$3,069



Adj Faculty-Cr Instruction

Adj Faculty-Cr Instruction

Adj Faculty-Cr Instruction

Adj Faculty-Cr Instruction

Adj Faculty-Cr Instruction

Adj Faculty-Cr Instruction

Adj Faculty-Cr Instruction

Adj Faculty-Cr Instruction

Adj Faculty-Cr Instruction

Adj Faculty-Cr Instruction

Adj Faculty-Cr Instruction

Adj Faculty-Cr Instruction

Adj Faculty-Cr
Intersessions, Faculty-
Cr Hrly Non Teaching

Adj Faculty-Cr
Intersessions, Faculty-
Cr Hrly Non Teaching

Adj Faculty-Cr
Intersessions, Faculty-
Cr Hrly Non Teaching

Adj Faculty-Cr
Intersessions

Adj Faculty-Cr
Intersessions, Faculty
Substitutes-Credit,
Faculty-Cr Hrly Non
Teaching

Adj Faculty-Cr
Intersessions

Adj Faculty-Cr
Intersessions, Faculty-
Cr Hrly Non Teaching

Adj Faculty-Cr
Instruction, Adj
Faculty-Cr
Intersessions, Faculty-
Cr Hrly Non Teaching

Faculty-Cr Hrly Non
Teaching

Adj Faculty-Cr
Intersessions, Faculty-
Cr Hrly Non Teaching

Faculty-Cr Hrly Non
Teaching

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Psychology, Education

Psychology, Education

Psychology, Education

Psychology, Education

Psychology, Education

Psychology, Education

Psychology, Education

Psychology, Education

Psychology, Education

Psychology, Education

Psychology, Education

Psychology, Education

$34,393

$34,393

$33,115

$30,094

$29,723

$29,485

$27,377

$27,202

$24,580

$23,903

$23,285

$22,517

$1,032

$1,032

$5,339

$903

$892

$2,529

$2,338

$2,328

$737

$717

$0

$0



Adj Faculty-Cr Instruction

Adj Faculty-Cr Instruction

Adj Faculty-Cr Instruction

Adj Faculty-Cr Instruction

Adj Faculty-Cr Instruction

Adj Faculty-Cr Instruction

Adj Faculty-Cr Instruction

Adj Faculty-Cr Instruction

Adj Faculty-Cr Instruction

Adj Faculty-Cr Instruction

Adj Faculty-Cr Instruction

Adj Faculty-Cr Instruction

Adj Faculty-Cr Instruction

Adj Faculty-Cr Instruction

Adj Faculty-Cr Instruction

Adj Faculty-Cr Instruction

Adj Faculty-Cr Instruction

Adj Faculty-Cr
Intersessions, Faculty
Substitutes-Credit,
Faculty-Cr Hrly Non
Teaching

Faculty-Cr Hrly Non
Teaching

Faculty Substitutes-
Credit

Faculty-Cr Hrly Non
Teaching

Faculty-Cr Hrly Non
Teaching

Adj Faculty-Cr
Instruction, Faculty-Cr
Hrly Non Teaching

Faculty-Cr Hrly Non
Teaching

Faculty-Cr Hrly Non
Teaching

Faculty-Cr Hrly Non
Teaching

Faculty-Cr Hrly Non
Teaching

Faculty-Cr Hrly Non
Teaching

Faculty-Cr Hrly Non
Teaching

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Psychology, Education

Psychology, Education

Psychology, Education

Psychology, Education

Psychology, Education

Psychology, Education

Psychology, Education

Psychology, Education

Psychology, Education

Psychology, Education

Psychology, Education

Psychology, Education

Psychology, Education

Psychology, Education

Psychology, Education

Psychology, Education

Psychology, Education

$16,776

$10,957

$8,751

$8,687

$8,241

$6,449

$6,449

$6,449

$6,379

$4,113

$3,414

$3,414

$3,414

$3,414

$3.414

$3,329

$3,329

$1,425

$963

$744

$718

$0

$573

$573

$573

$191

$298

$303

$102

$303

$102

$102

$296

$296



Adj Faculty-Cr Instruction

Work Study Student Assistant
Il

Adj Faculty-Cr Instruction Faculty-Cr Hrly Non
Teaching

Adj Faculty-Cr Instruction

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Psychology, Education

Psychology, Education

Psychology, Education

Psychology, Education

$3,294

$1,428

$984

$941

$293

$0

$81

$0



