Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Ol-Cr Non Instr-Intersessions	Overload -Cr Non Instructional, Overload -Cr Non Instructional, Professor-Psychology	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Psychology, Education	\$136,402	\$23,241
Overload - Cr Instructional	Professor-Psychology	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Psychology, Education	\$108,319	\$20,839
Dept. Chair - Psychology	Faculty Substitutes- Credit, OI-Cr Instr- Intersessions, Overload - Cr Instructional, Overload -Cr Non Instructional, Overload- Dept. Chair Reassign, Professor-Psychology	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Psychology, Education	\$107,413	\$20,769
Faculty-Cr Hrly Non Teaching	Professor-Psychology	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Psychology, Education	\$105,631	\$16,017
Faculty Substitutes-Credit	OI-Cr Instr- Intersessions, Professor-Psychology	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Psychology, Education	\$102,551	\$20,353
Dept. Chair - Psychology	Ol-Cr Instr- Intersessions, Ol-Cr Non Instr- Intersessions, Ol-Cr Non Instr- Intersessions, Overload -Cr Non Instructional, Overload-Dept. Chair Reassign, Professor- Psychology	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Psychology, Education	\$98,092	\$19,966
Professor-Psychology		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Psychology, Education	\$97,302	\$19,877
Adj Faculty-Cr Instruction	Adj Faculty-Cr Instruction, Adj Faculty-Cr Intersessions, Faculty Substitutes-Credit, Faculty-Cr Hrly Non Teaching	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Psychology, Education	\$35,972	\$3,069

Adj Faculty-Cr Instruction	Adj Faculty-Cr Intersessions, Faculty- Cr Hrly Non Teaching	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Psychology, Education	\$34,393	\$1,032
Adj Faculty-Cr Instruction	Adj Faculty-Cr Intersessions, Faculty- Cr Hrly Non Teaching	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Psychology, Education	\$34,393	\$1,032
Adj Faculty-Cr Instruction	Adj Faculty-Cr Intersessions, Faculty- Cr Hrly Non Teaching	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Psychology, Education	\$33,115	\$5,339
Adj Faculty-Cr Instruction	Adj Faculty-Cr Intersessions	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Psychology, Education	\$30,094	\$903
Adj Faculty-Cr Instruction	Adj Faculty-Cr Intersessions, Faculty Substitutes-Credit, Faculty-Cr Hrly Non Teaching	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Psychology, Education	\$29,723	\$892
Adj Faculty-Cr Instruction	Adj Faculty-Cr Intersessions	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Psychology, Education	\$29,485	\$2,529
Adj Faculty-Cr Instruction	Adj Faculty-Cr Intersessions, Faculty- Cr Hrly Non Teaching	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Psychology, Education	\$27,377	\$2,338
Adj Faculty-Cr Instruction	Adj Faculty-Cr Instruction, Adj Faculty-Cr Intersessions, Faculty- Cr Hrly Non Teaching	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Psychology, Education	\$27,202	\$2,328
Adj Faculty-Cr Instruction		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Psychology, Education	\$24,580	\$737
Adj Faculty-Cr Instruction	Faculty-Cr Hrly Non Teaching	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Psychology, Education	\$23,903	\$717
Adj Faculty-Cr Instruction	Adj Faculty-Cr Intersessions, Faculty- Cr Hrly Non Teaching	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Psychology, Education	\$23,285	\$0
Adj Faculty-Cr Instruction	Faculty-Cr Hrly Non Teaching	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Psychology, Education	\$22,517	\$0

Adj Faculty-Cr Instruction	Adj Faculty-Cr Intersessions, Faculty Substitutes-Credit, Faculty-Cr Hrly Non Teaching	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Psychology, Education	\$16,776	\$1,425
Adj Faculty-Cr Instruction		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Psychology, Education	\$10,957	\$963
Adj Faculty-Cr Instruction	Faculty-Cr Hrly Non Teaching	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Psychology, Education	\$8,751	\$744
Adj Faculty-Cr Instruction	Faculty Substitutes- Credit	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Psychology, Education	\$8,687	\$718
Adj Faculty-Cr Instruction		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Psychology, Education	\$8,241	\$0
Adj Faculty-Cr Instruction	Faculty-Cr Hrly Non Teaching	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Psychology, Education	\$6,449	\$573
Adj Faculty-Cr Instruction	Faculty-Cr Hrly Non Teaching	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Psychology, Education	\$6,449	\$573
Adj Faculty-Cr Instruction	Adj Faculty-Cr Instruction, Faculty-Cr Hrly Non Teaching	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Psychology, Education	\$6,449	\$573
Adj Faculty-Cr Instruction	Faculty-Cr Hrly Non Teaching	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Psychology, Education	\$6,379	\$191
Adj Faculty-Cr Instruction		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Psychology, Education	\$4,113	\$298
Adj Faculty-Cr Instruction	Faculty-Cr Hrly Non Teaching	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Psychology, Education	\$3,414	\$303
Adj Faculty-Cr Instruction	Faculty-Cr Hrly Non Teaching	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Psychology, Education	\$3,414	\$102
Adj Faculty-Cr Instruction	Faculty-Cr Hrly Non Teaching	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Psychology, Education	\$3,414	\$303
Adj Faculty-Cr Instruction	Faculty-Cr Hrly Non Teaching	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Psychology, Education	\$3,414	\$102
Adj Faculty-Cr Instruction	Faculty-Cr Hrly Non Teaching	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Psychology, Education	\$3,414	\$102
Adj Faculty-Cr Instruction		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Psychology, Education	\$3,329	\$296
Adj Faculty-Cr Instruction		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Psychology, Education	\$3,329	\$296

Adj Faculty-Cr Instruction		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Psychology, Education	\$3,294	\$293
Work Study Student Assistant III		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Psychology, Education	\$1,428	\$0
Adj Faculty-Cr Instruction	Faculty-Cr Hrly Non Teaching	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Psychology, Education	\$984	\$81
Adj Faculty-Cr Instruction		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Psychology, Education	\$941	\$0